Kurzemes ziemas kausa 3. posms FWD RWD 4WD

2. brauciena rezultati

Rank Numurs Brauceéjs Auto Time Penalty Gap
| FWD |
1 42 Toms Freimanis Opel Astra G 2:32.016
2 33 Adrians Apsitis Mitsubishi Colt 2:34.167 2.151
3 52 Modris Zentins Honda 2:37.915 5.899
4 53 Janis Grinvalds Honda Civic 2:40.082 8.066
5 46 Daniels Zauka Renault Clio 2:40.096 8.080
6 55 Henrijs Freibergs Mazda 2:40.386 8.370
7 44 Kaspars Konrads Mazda 3 2:41.926 9.910
8 38 Kristians Briedis-Strujevics  Audi 2:42.533 10.517
9 35 Linards Jasons Renault Clio 2:43.362 11.346
10 45 Martins Zauka Renault Clio 2:44.720 12.704
1 40 Mariss Rake Peugeot 206 2:46.162 14.146
12 51 Martins Freimanis Opel Astra G 2:48.080 16.064
13 49 Ivo Freimanis Opel Astra G 2:49.256 17.240
14 54 Valts Ernests Jansons Toyota Yaris RX 2:49.922 17.906
15 34 Janis Jansons Mitsubishi Colt 2:51.079 19.063
16 43 Deivids Untulis Audi 80 2:51.679 19.663
17 32 Egils Dreimanis Opel Astra G 2:53.561 21.545
18 39 Toms Zutauts VW Pasat b4 2:56.015 23.999
19 41 Kaspars Freimanis Mazda 323 2:57.856 25.840
20 36 Georgs Kairjaks Audi A3 3:36.206 1:04.190
| RWD |
1 58 Artis Jékabsons BMW 325 2:33.440
2 61 Martins Bergholcs BMW 2:36.475 3.035
3 57 Martins Jékabsons BMW 325 2:37.291 3.851
4 59 Janis Ptickins BMW 330 2:38.375 4.935
5 69 Maris Mors BMW 328 2:39.898 6.458
6 60 Uvis Slakteris BMW 2:40.615 7175
7 64 Emils Skuja BMW 2:41.984 8.544
8 56 Janis Kapins BMW E36 2:43.599 10.159
9 67 Aivars Jonass 316iT compact 2:46.193 12.753
10 65 Florians Persevics BMW 2:50.494 17.054
1 62 Nils Rets Slakteris BMW 2:51.528 18.088
12 63 Gints Mankeévics BMW 2:53.462 20.022
13 66 Romans Silinskis BMW 2:54.938 21.498
14 72 Krists Erkskis BMW 328 3:02.385 28.945
15 71 Aigars Libergs BMW 328 3:07.637 34.197
16 74 Andris Freimanis BMW 320 7:40.437 5:00.000 5:06.997
17 73 Ralfs Jansons BMW 7:56.603 5:00.000 5:23.163
18 68 Artis Barakausks Volvo 940 8:17.930 5:10.000 5:44.490
| 4WD |
1 85 Janis Bruzinskis Audi S3 2:20.672
2 79 Adrians Apsitis Toyota GR Yaris 2:21.843 1171
3 84 Janis Sala Audi S1 2:22.146 1.474
4 83 Edvins Brazis Audi 90 2:23.804 3.132
5 82 Dainis Zomerfelds Subaru Impreza 2:27.266 6.594
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6 78 Raivis Ritelis Audi a4 2:29.162 8.490
7 76 Agris Abele Audi s3 2:29.842 9.170
8 75 Reinis Strélnieks Audi a4 quattro 2:30.009 9.337
9 81 Artirs Rumba Subaru Impreza 2:35.404 14.732
10 77 Adrians Kovalevs Subaru Impreza 2:42.201 21.529
1 86 Ri¢ards Zukovskis Audi A4 2:49.865 29.193
1 88 Kristaps Tenis Mitubishi Colt 2:22.751
2 89 Oskars Ernests Tenis Mitubishi Colt 2:23.587 0.836
3 96 Toms Freimanis Opel Astra G 2:24.901 2.150
4 103 Henrijs Freibergs Mazda 2:26.882 4.131
5 101 Janis Grinvalds Honda Civic 2:28.044 5.293
6 90 Kaspars Tenis Peugoet 2:28.337 5.586
7 97 Kaspars Konrads Mazda 3 2:28.419 5.668
8 102 Zigmars Zolmanis Peugoet 2:33.032 10.281
9 91 Kristers Apals Opel Tigra 2:34.714 11.963
10 100 Modris Zentins Honda 2:35.137 12.386
1 98 Martin$ Zauka Renault Clio 2:37.439 14.688
12 95 Kaspars Freimanis Mazda 323 2:37.665 14.914
13 92 Egils Dreimanis Opel Astra G 2:38.492 15.741
14 99 Daniels Zauka Renault Clio 2:38.710 15.959
15 93 Janis Jansons Mitsubishi Colt 2:39.062 16.311
1 107 Janis Ptickins BMW 330 2:26.763
2 109 Martins Bergholcs BMW 2:28.247 1.484
3 116 Maris Mors BMW 328 2:28.674 1.911
4 105 Martins Jékabsons BMW 325 2:32.921 6.158
5 113 Florians Persevics BMW 2:33.937 7174
6 111 Gints Mankeévics BMW 2:34.351 7.588
7 106 Artis Jékabsons BMW 325 2:35.331 8.568
8 104 Janis Kapins BMW E36 2:35.624 8.861
9 112 Emils Skuja BMW 2:35.686 8.923
10 121 Andris Freimanis BMW 320 2:36.626 9.863
1 114 Aivars Jonass 316iT compact 2:36.994 10.231
12 115 Artis Barakausks Volvo 940 2:45.260 18.497
13 119 Ralfs Jansons BMW 2:45.570 18.807
14 120 Niks Balbardis Bmw e46 2:47.369 20.606
15 118 Krists Erkskis BMW 328 2:51.804 25.041
16 110 Nils Rets Slakteris BMW 2:58.689 31.926
17 117 Aigars Libergs BMW 328 2:59.599 32.836
18 108 Uvis Slakteris BMW 3:26.817 1:00.054
1 125 Adrians Apsitis Toyota GR Yaris 2:09.461
2 132 Janis Bruzinskis Audi S3 2:11.873 2.412
3 131 Janis Sala Audi S1 2:12.998 3.537
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Rank Numurs Braucéjs

Auto

Time Penalty

Gap

128
129
127
124
123
133
10 122
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Dainis Zomerfelds
Natalja Kamisarova
Artirs Rumba
Raivis Ritelis

Agris Abele
Riéards Zukovskis
Reinis Strélnieks

1 150
2 144
3 137
4 136
5 153
6 135
7 158
8 149
9 140
10 138
11 155
12 146
13 157
14 151
15 148
16 143
17 139
18 154
19 147
20 159
21 141
22 145
23 142
24 156

Toms Freimanis
Linards Jasons
Artis Jekabsons
Martins Jékabsons
Ralfs Jansons
Janis Kapins
Modris Zentins
Kristians Briedis-Strujevics
Martins Bergholcs
Janis Ptic¢kins
Kristaps Tenis
Florians PersSevics
Martins Freimanis
Maris Mors

Aivars Jonass
Emils Skuja

Uvis Slakteris
Oskars Ernests Tenis
Romans Silinskis
Zigmars Zolmanis
Nils Rets Slakteris
Georgs Kairjaks
Gints Mankévic¢s
Niks Balbardis

4WD OPEN

166
162
167
164
165
161
169
160
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Edvins Brazis
Adrians Apsitis
Janis Sala

Artirs Rumba
Dainis Zomerfelds
Raivis Ritelis
Riéards Zukovskis
Reinis Strélnieks

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Audi a4
Audi s3
Audi A4
Audi a4 quattro

Opel Astra G
Renault Clio
BMW 325
BMW 325
BMW

BMW E36
Honda

Audi

BMW

BMW 330
BMW

BMW

Opel Astra G
BMW 328
316iT compact
BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW
Peugoet
BMW

Audi A3
BMW

Bmw e46

Audi 90

Toyota GR Yaris
Audi S1

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Audi a4

Audi A4

Audi a4 quattro

2:15.019
2:21.101
2:21.804
2:23.302
2:25.086
2:33.020
2:34.546

2:01.481
2:05.157
2:10.024
2:10.169
2:11.523
2:13.251
2:21.403
2:24.168
2:25.677
2:25.689  20.000
2:26.234
2:29.065
2:30.032
2:30.240
2:34.064
2:34.210
2:35.127
2:35.469 10.000
2:38.731
2:39.876
2:49.558
2:52.178
2:52.578 10.000
2:58.223  20.000

2:00.191
2:09.145
2:11.439
2:15.329
2:16.586
2:22.740
2:29.042
2:29.575

5.558
11.640
12.343
13.841
15.625
23.559
25.085

3.676

8.543

8.688
10.042
11.770
19.922
22.687
24.196
24.208
24.753
27.584
28.551
28.759
32.583
32.729
33.646
33.988
37.250
38.395
48.077
50.697
51.097
56.742

8.954
11.248
15.138
16.395
22.549
28.851
20.384
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